WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS GECLOGICAL SOCIETY
412 Union National Bk Bldg., Wichita,Kansas

CONTINENTAL OIL CO.
H.Buehler No. 6,

Total Depth. 3216' (CFL 3215')
Comm, 2-4-41 Comp., 2-22-41
Shot or Treated,

Contractor,

Issued, 5~31=41

CASING ¢
103" 213' Cem.
g " 31591 Cem.

Figures

shale
shale
shale
shale
shale & shells
shale lime
lime brkn
shale & shells
shale & lime
shals & shells
shale & shells
lime

lire

lime brkn

lime

breek =« sft
lime

shale

lime

sha ke

dolomite

lime

lime )
Total Depth.

shells
shells
salt

SRR

Total depth from cement
floor level 3215

Indicate Bottom of Formations,

40
217
840

1050
1130
1300
1516
1696
1856
2320
2400
2545
2716
2779
2920
2933
2980
2990
3150
3161
3166
3195
3216

Top of Arbuckle lime 3158

Total fillup w/oil 3150

2-22-41 swabbed 226 BO in 4 H.
2~25-41 this well was given an

Echo.Pot,.10,421 BO, estab.

a meximum allowed pot. of 3000

BO, no wtr,

Note: All of the above footeges

are calculated from cement

floor level,
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Allowed Pot, 3000B
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